2017 Wilne 10K
Female Teams

Team Pos

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Team / Club

Derby Athletic Club

Charnwood A C

Matlock Athletic Club

Beeston AC

Shelton Striders

Long Eaton Running Club

Erewash Valley RC

Ilkeston Running Club

Team Derby Runner

Derwent Runners (Derby)

Holme Pierrepont RC

Mickleover Running Club

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Mansfield Harriers

North Derbyshire RC

Total Time

1:55:31

1:55:44

2:06:09

2:18:26

2:19:38

2:24:51

2:28:52

2:29:33

2:32:34

2:32:50

2:36:50

2:37:49

2:40:01

2:43:00

2:43:42

Pos

57
58
155

51
100
130

61
172
298

193
292
354

173
291
401

286
350
362

164
413
545

175
476
489

269
453
493

365
409
433

162
586
628

382
392
599

259
548
647

393
497
625

119
711
760

Bib
35

38
182

31
41
179

40

515

328
301
415

280
378
557

330
454
671

283

769

232
526
854

439
394
527

513
520
672

178
848
930

393
376
724

414
555
744

523
666
885

180
969
1086

Time

0:36:52
0:36:59
0:41:40

0:36:33
0:39:03
0:40:08

0:37:20
0:41:56
0:46:53

0:42:43
0:46:39
0:49:04

0:41:59
0:46:37
0:51:02

0:46:30
0:49:01
0:49:20

0:41:49
0:51:26
0:55:37

0:42:02
0:53:32
0:53:59

0:46:02
0:52:32
0:54:00

0:49:23
0:51:17
0:52:10

0:41:47
0:56:43
0:58:20

0:49:58
0:50:36
0:57:15

0:45:28
0:55:39
0:58:54

0:50:41
0:54:09
0:58:10

0:39:47
1:01:04
1:02:51

Name

Veleska Wills
Rachel Olivant

Steph Spencer

Juliet Potter
Katie Lomas

Hollie Smith

Jade Stone
Hayley Gill

Katie Haywood

Sophie Eadsforth
Christine Bexton

Jackie Welburn

Pascale Holden
Samantha James

Charlotte Kirby

Jackie Mather
Amanda Larkin

Nikki Hocking

Jamie Whittaker
Laura Hatswell

Daniella Wood

Nicola Roper
Joanne Saunders

Jo Foster

Danielle Stack
Jayne Lynas

Charlotte Stack

Jessica Collier
Claire Steele

Emma Leeming

Louise Read
Friedel Plant

Sandra Poole

Vicky Sheil
Rowan Chamberlain

Tracey Griffiths

Nikki Reeves
Karen Wilks

Alison Shearer

Maddy Collinge
Esther Sinclair

Thomasina Copcutt

Samantha lliffe
Karen Ball

Clare Evans
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2017 Wilne 10K
Female Teams

Team Pos Team / Club

16 Barrow Runners

17 Derbyshire Dynamos
18 Smalley Road Runners
19 Notts Women Runners

Total Time

2:53:21

2:54:10

2:55:07

2:57:12

Pos

368
649
805

473
686
690

538
668
676

596
602
757

Bib
380

764
896

512
761
762

730
726
732

844
670
853

Time

0:49:30
0:58:57
1:04:54

0:53:22
1:00:22
1:00:26

0:55:24
0:59:37
1:00:06

0:57:08
0:57:20
1:02:44

Name

Kath Spencer
Christine Spencer

Julie Pattison

Sarah Bould
Margaret Birkin

Susan Greensmith

Laura Harnett
Viki Harrington

Sharon Boles

Joanna Bailey
Alison Dargan

Bethany Coxon

03 September 2017

Page 2 of 2



